A range of solutions
designed with you in mind
series
NETWORKING
atTenuaTiOn remotE
control
NETWORKING
atTenuaTiOn remotE

SERVICE INFORMATION                                             OPTION 593210
Channel parameters NIT, PAT, TSID, CBRT, number of services
Service parameters SID, VID, AID, bitrate, codification type
CABLE MODEM  (593103 & 593104)
Modes Docsis3.0/2.0/1.1/1.0/BPI/BPI+
Dowstream Up to 8 channels (88-1002MHz)
Upstream Up to 4 channels (ref. 599103 5-42MHz /
ref. 599104 5-65MHz)
Connection state DS and US frequency, DHCP, TOD, configurable file name,
security level, DOCSIS version
Measures Power level graph bars for DS and US channels, SNR,
PreBER and PostBER of the selected channel
Test Throughput IP modem, DS and US maximum speed,
PING delays (real-time and average), packet loss, transfer speed
Modem emulator Modem connection status, instantaneous speed
and data size of the info transmitted through the modem
CATV METERS
TECHNICAL FEATURES
MULTIFUNCTION METERS
H45 H45H60 H60
G
EN
ER
A
L
Digital Processing Technology 
Languages EN,ES,DE,FR,IT,PT,PL,RU
High Resolution Digital Screen 5” 5.7”
All measures on-screen 
Combo mode (spectrum, measures
and channel visualization simultaneously) 
Units: dBuV,dBmV, dBm, dBuV/m 
Quality Checkmarks 
Terrestrial Dynamic Range 60dB
Satellite Dynamic Range 55dB
IN
TE
RF
A
CE
S
Optical Receiver OPT.
HDMI 
CAM 
SD - 
Ethernet Remote Control - OPT.
GPS Tracking - OPT.
USB 
BA
N
D
S
Return (5-47MHz) 
Terrestrial (47-880MHz) 
Radio (88-110MHz) 
GSM (880-950MHz) - 
Satellite (950-2220MHz) 
Extended Spectrum (2,5-3,3GHz) - 
Continuous band 5MHz-3.3GHz (no gaps) - 
M
EA
SU
RE
S
Analogue (Level, C/N, V/A) 
CTB/CSO, HUM - 
Image Line - 
Digital (Power, C/N) 
DVB-T 
DVB-T2 OPT. 
DVB-H 
DVB-C 
DVB-S 